	
	8.45
	9.00-10.00
	10.00-10.55
	10.55 –

11.10
	11.10-12.30
	12.30 –

 1.20
	1.20 – 1.40

	2.35-3.15

	MONDAY
	Register/Early Bird
	Maths
	RFL
	BREAK


	Spelling & English


	LUNCH  
	PPA 

Computing 1:20 – 2:20

	Assembly
2.45-3.00

	TUESDAY
	
	Maths
	PE (Old Hall)

	
	Spelling & English
	
	RFP
	Topic/Science
	5-10 mins collective worship in class


	WEDNESDAY
	
	Maths
	PE (Old Hall)
	
	Spelling & English
	
	RFP
	Spanish

	Singing

Assembly

2.35-3.00



	THURSDAY
	
	Maths
	RE
	
	Spelling & English

	
	RFP
	Art/DT
	5-10 mins collective worship in class

	FRIDAY
	
	Maths
	Topic/Science
	
	Handwriting & English
	
	RFP
	Music / PSHE
	Assembly
Celebration 2.30-3.00

Class 2.00 (new hall)

Other 2.45-3.00
	Star of the Week
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